Verbraucher
Licht LED
Kihlbox
Ladung Maktia Werkzeug
Wasserpumpe
Handy Ladung
Laptop
TV

Perpektivisch
Pelettofen Ziindung
Pelettofen Betrieb

Verlust Wechselrichter (94% Wirkung)
Verbrauch Wechselrichter

Stiick

R R N R R RO

Watt Stunden
5 6
25 24
240 1,5
60 0,5
5 2
60 2
60 3
400 0,15
50 15
Summe
10 24

KWH

0,15

0,6
0,36
0,03
0,02
0,12
0,18

0,06
0,75

2,27

0,1362
0,24

2,6462



6,6155
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